State of Arkansas
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Office of Excise Tax Administration

CRITTENDEN County

RED TRUCKING TRANSPORT LLC

405 E WALLACE AVE

CRAWFORDSVILLE, AR 723272344

PRO TURF MANAGEMENT
9246 WHEELER RD
MARION, AR 723649538

PATRIATIC PTG FLOORING LLC
394 SHILOH DR
MARION, AR 723642329

THE STATION BBQ
222 ROOSEVELT AVE
WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723013954

THE STATION BBQ
222 ROOSEVELT AVE
WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723013954

KING DISPOSAL INC
310 MID CONTINENT PLZ
WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723011700

DDR TRUCKING SERVICES
INCORPORATED

156 ANNA LN
WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723016243

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

01/09/2023
03/07/2023
54865517-SLS

04/07/2022
05/31/2022
00296050-SLS

07/05/2017
09/18/2017
79560896-SLS

06/18/2014
09/03/2014
72662365-WHW

06/18/2014
09/03/2014
60813488-SLS

11/30/2012
01/18/2013
00268667-SLS

03/10/2012

12/31/2013
68760155-WHW



