State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CRITTENDEN County

RED TRUCKING TRANSPORT LLC	Date Served	01/09/2023
405 E WALLACE AVE	Date Closed	03/07/2023
CRAWFORDSVILLE, AR 723272344	Account ID	54865517-SLS
PRO TURF MANAGEMENT	Date Served	04/07/2022
9246 WHEELER RD	Date Closed	05/31/2022
MARION, AR 723649538	Account ID	00296050-SLS
PATRIATIC PTG FLOORING LLC	Date Served	07/05/2017
394 SHILOH DR	Date Closed	09/18/2017
MARION, AR 723642329	Account ID	79560896-SLS
THE STATION BBQ 222 ROOSEVELT AVE WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723013954	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/18/2014 09/03/2014 72662365-WHW
THE STATION BBQ	Date Served	06/18/2014
222 ROOSEVELT AVE	Date Closed	09/03/2014
WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723013954	Account ID	60813488-SLS
KING DISPOSAL INC	Date Served	11/30/2012
310 MID CONTINENT PLZ	Date Closed	01/18/2013
WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723011700	Account ID	00268667-SLS
DDR TRUCKING SERVICES INCORPORATED 156 ANNA LN WEST MEMPHIS, AR 723016243	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/10/2012 12/31/2013 68760155-WHW